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1 Reverend Leadslinga S AZ 244.56 22.74 22.74 18.12 18.12 20.35 20.35 16.88 10 26.88 25.54 25.54 15.49 15.49 19.22 19.22 21.48 21.48 21.03 21.03 17.93 17.93 17.61 17.61 18.17 18.17

2 Quickly Downunder S NV 246.24 21.18 21.18 18.65 18.65 19.83 19.83 23.83 23.83 23.20 23.20 16.64 16.64 21.17 21.17 24.26 24.26 18.84 18.84 20.89 20.89 17.42 17.42 20.33 20.33

3 Sinful S CA 251.38 23.14 1 5 28.14 18.66 18.66 22.57 22.57 17.60 17.60 23.01 23.01 17.78 17.78 28.58 28.58 21.94 21.94 18.70 18.70 18.58 18.58 17.51 17.51 18.31 18.31

4 Hells Comin ES AZ 267.43 17.60 17.60 22.38 22.38 30.28 30.28 17.37 17.37 20.07 20.07 15.22 15.22 18.90 18.90 19.71 19.71 17.29 10 27.29 23.99 23.99 16.89 4 20 36.89 17.73 17.73

5 El Lazo ES CA 270.51 20.91 20.91 19.33 19.33 23.13 23.13 23.19 23.19 24.05 24.05 20.41 20.41 24.87 24.87 23.22 23.22 20.47 20.47 23.68 23.68 19.24 19.24 28.01 28.01

6 Maddog Mark W CA 270.83 20.24 20.24 19.41 19.41 23.88 23.88 20.14 20.14 25.23 25.23 19.15 19.15 23.76 23.76 22.75 22.75 24.34 24.34 23.53 1 5 28.53 20.50 20.50 22.90 22.9

7 Champ S AZ 276.66 22.07 22.07 20.85 20.85 29.11 29.11 23.48 23.48 26.05 26.05 17.55 17.55 22.53 22.53 24.93 24.93 21.63 21.63 20.58 20.58 21.00 21.00 26.88 26.88

8 Dead Eye Maverick ES CA 277.79 21.36 21.36 22.43 22.43 25.61 25.61 21.02 21.02 27.31 27.31 20.27 20.27 24.19 24.19 26.48 26.48 24.24 24.24 21.68 21.68 21.46 21.46 21.74 21.74

9 Just Ace ES NV 278.70 21.07 21.07 21.48 21.48 22.43 22.43 22.43 22.43 25.88 25.88 19.45 19.45 24.67 24.67 23.62 23.62 23.31 23.31 23.57 23.57 26.90 26.90 23.89 23.89

10 John Ringo BW CA 281.90 20.51 20.51 25.53 25.53 24.40 24.40 22.01 22.01 30.14 30.14 19.00 19.00 23.52 23.52 25.39 25.39 22.97 22.97 23.38 23.38 20.66 20.66 24.39 24.39

11 Montana Prairie Dog ES NV 285.04 22.88 22.88 21.78 21.78 27.18 27.18 21.95 21.95 27.38 27.38 19.67 19.67 26.90 26.90 25.41 25.41 22.68 22.68 23.28 23.28 20.51 20.51 25.42 25.42

12 Clint Steele C CA 289.57 20.82 20.82 19.17 1 5 24.17 29.08 1 5 34.08 25.36 25.36 25.43 25.43 18.07 18.07 23.48 23.48 24.44 24.44 22.82 22.82 27.32 27.32 22.07 22.07 21.51 21.51

13 Grubster FN CA 292.45 21.30 1 5 26.30 22.38 22.38 28.00 28.00 23.00 23.00 26.70 26.70 19.50 19.50 27.57 27.57 23.82 23.82 22.89 22.89 21.33 21.33 19.54 19.54 26.42 1 5 31.42

14 Buck Garrett CB CA 295.66 28.10 28.10 19.92 19.92 25.10 25.10 18.90 18.90 24.34 24.34 17.24 1 5 22.24 24.21 1 15 39.21 24.08 24.08 25.75 25.75 22.47 22.47 21.25 21.25 24.30 24.3

15 Hardtack Henry FN MT 297.85 25.59 25.59 22.58 22.58 26.69 2 10 36.69 22.59 22.59 24.28 24.28 18.40 18.40 24.16 1 5 29.16 24.24 24.24 22.50 22.50 21.01 1 5 26.01 20.26 1 5 25.26 20.55 20.55

16 Gawd Awful G AZ 306.64 20.80 20.80 23.49 1 5 28.49 21.21 21.21 22.15 22.15 25.49 4 20 45.49 16.75 1 5 21.75 28.61 28.61 23.29 10 33.29 20.29 20.29 22.54 22.54 19.33 19.33 22.69 22.69

17 Crosscreek SG CA 311.01 31.45 31.45 23.39 1 5 28.39 26.12 26.12 27.21 27.21 26.43 26.43 20.84 20.84 25.54 25.54 31.89 31.89 23.75 23.75 21.95 21.95 24.21 24.21 23.23 23.23

18 Not So Dead Eye Maverick LS CA 311.68 25.98 25.98 24.10 24.10 29.56 29.56 22.35 22.35 35.76 35.76 19.94 19.94 25.49 25.49 29.21 1 5 34.21 24.53 24.53 22.92 22.92 23.23 23.23 23.61 23.61

19 Big Bad Blaine FN CA 311.87 23.78 23.78 23.11 1 5 28.11 31.49 31.49 24.43 24.43 28.82 28.82 19.49 19.49 26.49 26.49 28.39 10 38.39 23.84 23.84 20.72 20.72 22.20 22.20 24.11 24.11

20 Tall In The Saddle FN NV 315.49 19.51 19.51 20.65 20.65 29.98 29.98 20.64 20.64 40.18 40.18 17.37 17.37 21.56 21.56 25.10 25.10 23.33 4 20 43.33 24.01 24.01 20.41 20.41 32.75 32.75

21 Penny Pepperbox C NV 316.90 25.93 25.93 27.10 27.10 28.61 28.61 24.08 24.08 29.81 29.81 23.94 23.94 26.83 26.83 28.89 28.89 25.41 25.41 27.74 27.74 23.22 23.22 25.34 25.34

22 Lash Latigo C NV 318.40 23.11 23.11 24.80 24.80 25.32 25.32 27.10 27.10 29.00 29.00 18.58 18.58 25.94 25.94 24.11 24.11 32.27 10 42.27 31.62 31.62 22.68 22.68 23.87 23.87

23 Sgt. Maj. O'Donnell SD CA 318.57 24.24 24.24 23.05 23.05 26.00 26.00 34.30 34.30 28.54 28.54 19.83 19.83 30.10 30.10 28.99 28.99 26.30 26.30 26.94 26.94 23.36 23.36 26.92 26.92

24 Alberta Annie LSS AB 325.63 28.59 28.59 26.31 26.31 28.75 28.75 23.27 23.27 31.52 31.52 21.42 21.42 36.61 36.61 27.32 27.32 25.31 25.31 25.66 25.66 23.28 23.28 27.59 27.59

25 Wylie Fox Esquire ES NV 325.72 22.42 22.42 22.65 22.65 30.05 30.05 28.06 28.06 29.68 2 10 39.68 19.66 19.66 22.71 22.71 30.42 30.42 22.63 22.63 29.97 29.97 22.16 22.16 35.31 35.31

26 Ol#4 FC AZ 330.29 28.44 28.44 20.05 20.05 22.94 22.94 21.17 21.17 35.11 10 45.11 18.13 1 15 33.13 30.75 1 5 35.75 23.32 23.32 22.37 10 32.37 23.18 23.18 19.33 19.33 25.50 25.5

27 Wild Okie Dokie W CA 335.37 21.62 21.62 23.65 23.65 32.06 1 5 37.06 24.15 24.15 26.47 1 5 31.47 18.83 18.83 29.42 29.42 30.83 10 40.83 26.02 26.02 25.98 25.98 24.11 24.11 32.23 32.23

28 Etta Mae GD AZ 339.06 24.85 24.85 23.21 23.21 29.41 29.41 24.01 24.01 32.47 32.47 22.20 22.20 29.78 1 15 44.78 27.92 27.92 30.40 30.40 26.62 26.62 23.67 23.67 24.52 1 5 29.52

29 Nasty Nels G NV 339.53 24.50 24.50 23.19 1 5 28.19 27.02 27.02 24.90 1 5 29.90 32.74 1 5 37.74 19.40 19.40 28.66 28.66 27.75 27.75 29.80 29.80 30.66 1 5 35.66 21.98 21.98 23.93 1 5 28.93

30 Fairbanks Sam SG TX 342.23 24.35 24.35 23.84 23.84 27.65 27.65 23.57 23.57 28.55 28.55 19.56 19.56 24.14 24.14 25.98 25.98 25.55 25.55 26.70 2 20 46.70 27.08 3 15 42.08 30.26 30.26

31 Shooting Bull D NV 342.93 23.99 23.99 34.53 34.53 27.25 27.25 24.67 24.67 32.91 32.91 20.51 20.51 27.77 3 15 42.77 25.57 10 35.57 24.30 1 5 29.30 23.52 23.52 21.55 21.55 26.36 26.36

32 Aimless Lee SD CA 343.31 27.06 27.06 21.91 1 5 26.91 28.37 28.37 25.56 1 5 30.56 29.90 1 5 34.90 20.99 20.99 25.54 25.54 32.16 32.16 32.42 1 5 37.42 25.90 1 5 30.90 24.79 24.79 23.71 23.71

33 Irish Eyes LSS CA 347.82 28.35 28.35 25.76 25.76 35.93 35.93 39.87 39.87 30.70 30.70 19.84 19.84 27.25 27.25 27.21 1 5 32.21 31.78 31.78 26.17 26.17 24.45 24.45 25.51 25.51

34 Big Foot Billy ES NV 349.93 29.94 29.94 25.53 25.53 27.56 27.56 22.70 22.70 38.72 38.72 24.15 24.15 28.88 28.88 34.51 34.51 23.52 23.52 32.27 32.27 20.81 1 5 25.81 36.34 36.34

35 Holy Rider CC OR 353.99 27.81 27.81 27.17 10 37.17 30.08 30.08 28.71 28.71 35.98 35.98 22.90 22.90 29.42 29.42 31.78 31.78 28.35 28.35 26.87 26.87 26.51 26.51 28.41 28.41

36 Crotchety Old Grouch SG OR 355.15 22.42 22.42 23.13 1 15 38.13 26.17 26.17 30.44 1 5 35.44 27.50 27.50 22.23 10 32.23 30.78 30.78 26.97 1 5 31.97 26.12 26.12 30.37 30.37 22.03 22.03 31.99 31.99

37 Runamuck Kate LG NV 355.59 27.25 27.25 24.87 24.87 32.30 32.30 25.46 25.46 34.40 34.40 22.79 22.79 26.83 1 5 31.83 31.70 31.70 28.46 1 5 33.46 28.69 28.69 24.38 24.38 38.46 38.46

38 Dookie W NV 359.00 45.20 7 35 80.20 23.74 23.74 23.81 23.81 20.60 20.60 27.59 27.59 17.74 17.74 28.16 1 5 33.16 25.45 25.45 21.69 21.69 26.38 26.38 19.63 19.63 29.01 2 10 39.01

39 Rattlesnake Rod C NV 363.04 28.37 28.37 26.68 2 10 36.68 34.62 34.62 29.46 1 5 34.46 29.51 29.51 19.26 19.26 30.86 30.86 29.58 29.58 26.42 26.42 29.35 29.35 25.38 10 35.38 28.55 28.55

40 Ruby Rain LFC CA 366.00 26.10 26.10 28.05 28.05 32.07 32.07 28.66 28.66 36.98 36.98 22.38 22.38 31.62 31.62 33.43 33.43 33.26 1 5 38.26 30.44 30.44 27.66 27.66 30.35 30.35

41 Rowdy One ES NV 372.07 34.78 34.78 28.90 28.90 30.83 30.83 28.95 28.95 34.34 34.34 22.77 22.77 29.28 29.28 31.10 31.10 34.59 34.59 31.15 31.15 29.09 29.09 36.29 36.29

42 Calamity Annie C CA 373.03 28.05 28.05 30.98 1 5 35.98 34.02 34.02 25.09 25.09 32.55 2 10 42.55 32.93 32.93 29.51 29.51 32.30 32.30 27.59 27.59 26.84 26.84 29.44 29.44 28.73 28.73

43 Tapatio G CA 376.08 27.58 27.58 33.50 33.50 32.22 32.22 28.75 28.75 34.24 1 5 39.24 26.30 26.30 35.51 1 5 40.51 31.63 31.63 26.63 26.63 26.91 26.91 28.86 28.86 28.95 1 5 33.95

44 Timber FC CA 377.84 23.97 23.97 22.83 22.83 26.80 26.80 35.98 35.98 31.84 31.84 18.94 18.94 38.03 38.03 35.72 35.72 66.33 66.33 25.10 25.10 26.27 26.27 26.03 26.03

45 RIP W NV 380.88 24.10 24.10 23.86 1 5 28.86 32.06 32.06 22.76 22.76 30.85 30.85 25.50 1 15 40.50 43.73 43.73 28.84 1 5 33.84 26.07 3 15 41.07 26.41 26.41 24.87 1 5 29.87 26.83 26.83

46 Blazing Betsy LSS NV 381.34 27.42 27.42 27.49 27.49 35.68 35.68 28.77 28.77 32.64 32.64 24.81 24.81 31.67 31.67 33.33 33.33 28.88 28.88 39.36 39.36 31.02 10 41.02 30.27 30.27

47 Till M Under FN CA 384.99 27.71 27.71 24.59 1 5 29.59 42.24 1 5 47.24 39.86 1 15 54.86 30.87 30.87 23.38 23.38 29.54 29.54 32.75 32.75 29.64 29.64 22.99 22.99 27.76 27.76 28.66 28.66

48 Lone Star Gunner FCG CA 389.56 30.31 30.31 27.52 27.52 32.19 10 42.19 28.04 28.04 39.31 39.31 26.38 26.38 33.08 33.08 29.32 29.32 41.15 41.15 29.89 29.89 26.50 26.50 35.87 35.87

49 Bloody Dave Stout SS AZ 393.16 31.65 31.65 32.09 32.09 34.05 34.05 28.86 28.86 39.52 39.52 27.35 27.35 35.82 35.82 33.33 1 5 38.33 32.62 32.62 33.33 33.33 29.62 29.62 29.92 29.92

50 Major M.D. Driver SG NV 394.19 25.13 25.13 24.74 24.74 27.94 1 5 32.94 27.43 27.43 31.55 31.55 21.29 21.29 27.50 27.50 29.65 29.65 26.91 26.91 28.38 28.38 47.40 9 45 92.40 26.27 26.27

51 Muleskinner FCG CA 400.81 22.51 22.51 31.27 2 10 41.27 38.11 38.11 44.65 44.65 36.37 36.37 24.41 24.41 34.10 34.10 29.98 29.98 29.82 29.82 32.57 32.57 38.53 38.53 28.49 28.49

52 Roy Eifel CB NV 401.75 31.71 31.71 31.65 31.65 34.54 34.54 29.85 29.85 36.70 36.70 29.42 29.42 34.95 34.95 41.25 41.25 34.46 34.46 33.81 33.81 30.13 30.13 33.28 33.28
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53 Ramblin' Rose LP AZ 405.28 41.77 41.77 33.56 33.56 40.48 40.48 31.48 31.48 37.39 37.39 24.99 24.99 31.38 31.38 33.55 33.55 30.50 30.50 36.42 36.42 31.92 31.92 31.84 31.84

54 Buxton Lookout SD OR 407.77 32.64 32.64 32.73 32.73 36.49 1 5 41.49 31.34 31.34 41.36 41.36 27.85 27.85 32.82 32.82 36.78 36.78 34.71 34.71 33.46 33.46 30.25 30.25 32.34 32.34

55 Wooden Nichols FCG UT 413.01 34.81 34.81 31.79 31.79 34.83 34.83 36.94 36.94 46.24 46.24 28.41 28.41 33.90 33.90 38.98 38.98 30.54 30.54 34.01 34.01 27.83 27.83 34.73 34.73

56 Two Gun Sam SD CA 416.23 33.02 33.02 32.52 32.52 37.58 37.58 30.69 30.69 40.18 40.18 27.60 27.60 36.78 36.78 31.17 31.17 39.34 39.34 37.92 37.92 31.96 31.96 37.47 37.47

57 Kenny Reds CB AZ 420.29 29.09 29.09 27.78 27.78 35.24 1 5 40.24 46.06 46.06 35.88 35.88 28.52 28.52 31.52 31.52 45.07 1 5 50.07 30.43 30.43 37.31 37.31 29.75 29.75 28.64 1 5 33.64

58 Sandstone Drifter FN NV 424.47 30.27 30.27 34.13 34.13 35.87 2 10 45.87 27.03 27.03 31.56 31.56 33.75 2 10 43.75 32.72 32.72 29.18 29.18 32.79 32.79 36.57 2 10 46.57 37.89 37.89 32.71 32.71

59 Bad Man Bob CB CA 428.24 24.48 24.48 22.95 22.95 SDQ 160.00 24.27 2 10 34.27 27.81 27.81 20.74 20.74 23.53 23.53 23.42 23.42 23.82 23.82 23.85 23.85 22.78 22.78 20.59 20.59

60 Jeremiah Jonathan SS NV 428.96 21.96 21.96 21.97 21.97 25.69 25.69 28.55 28.55 SDQ 160.00 19.18 19.18 23.05 23.05 28.80 28.80 23.43 23.43 23.02 23.02 25.77 1 5 30.77 22.54 22.54

61 Rustler CC CA 444.52 36.61 36.61 34.32 34.32 42.37 42.37 31.64 31.64 39.96 39.96 30.26 30.26 37.40 37.40 37.74 37.74 35.68 35.68 38.86 38.86 41.16 41.16 38.52 38.52

62 Beaver W NV 445.35 18.58 18.58 18.55 18.55 22.58 22.58 53.39 53.39 22.69 22.69 16.58 16.58 20.99 20.99 24.20 24.20 19.11 19.11 21.23 21.23 SDQ 150.00 57.45 57.45

63 Katie Lawless LF AZ 447.36 43.74 43.74 35.32 2 10 45.32 39.39 1 5 44.39 31.78 31.78 40.21 1 5 45.21 27.47 27.47 32.53 32.53 35.63 35.63 39.17 39.17 33.01 33.01 37.17 37.17 31.94 31.94

64 Surveyor Tanner FN CA 456.88 37.46 37.46 31.62 31.62 38.12 1 5 43.12 33.08 33.08 35.58 2 10 45.58 29.75 29.75 40.45 1 5 45.45 36.16 36.16 34.32 34.32 54.42 54.42 30.28 30.28 35.64 35.64

65 High Road G NV 463.74 31.44 31.44 32.60 32.60 79.08 79.08 35.01 35.01 43.99 43.99 28.75 28.75 33.07 33.07 35.25 35.25 35.28 35.28 31.92 31.92 38.57 38.57 33.78 1 5 38.78

66 Dead Lee SG NV 466.31 31.97 31.97 36.85 1 5 41.85 43.10 43.10 33.76 33.76 37.44 37.44 28.01 28.01 41.28 41.28 45.41 45.41 39.58 1 5 44.58 36.15 36.15 41.40 41.40 41.36 41.36

67 Renegade Rob SS NV 471.15 32.05 32.05 32.38 32.38 38.75 2 10 48.75 33.59 33.59 37.30 1 5 42.30 24.91 1 5 29.91 35.51 35.51 71.05 10 81.05 36.11 36.11 29.78 29.78 30.18 30.18 34.54 1 5 39.54

68 Kwik Thumb KC B OR 472.71 28.34 28.34 32.08 32.08 31.99 31.99 39.21 39.21 34.61 34.61 56.01 56.01 30.94 1 5 35.94 48.58 48.58 37.75 2 10 47.75 31.22 31.22 27.43 27.43 49.55 2 10 59.55

69 Black Fire Opal Annie CB AZ 474.15 32.83 32.83 32.88 32.88 50.46 50.46 34.67 34.67 46.54 46.54 28.40 28.40 44.52 2 10 54.52 40.34 40.34 33.86 33.86 38.12 1 5 43.12 35.38 35.38 41.15 41.15

70 Yup Lose SG CA 475.19 31.34 31.34 32.75 32.75 38.31 38.31 37.12 37.12 43.27 43.27 33.44 1 5 38.44 32.37 32.37 33.93 10 43.93 35.79 35.79 30.86 30.86 33.83 10 43.83 57.18 10 67.18

71 Deadeye Doug CB NV 478.02 34.53 34.53 33.76 33.76 42.60 42.60 33.40 33.40 43.42 43.42 32.53 32.53 40.77 40.77 37.15 37.15 37.27 37.27 33.92 33.92 44.45 1 15 59.45 49.22 49.22

72 Sassy Kitty LD CA 493.57 43.80 43.80 38.47 38.47 44.33 44.33 37.28 37.28 47.31 47.31 30.64 30.64 46.75 46.75 40.96 1 5 45.96 39.17 39.17 43.70 43.70 38.40 38.40 37.76 37.76

73 Southwest Trapper CC AB 513.48 27.67 27.67 30.30 30.30 29.82 29.82 25.09 25.09 28.91 1 5 33.91 26.60 26.60 34.66 34.66 SDQ 150.00 29.92 29.92 33.96 33.96 29.27 1 15 44.27 37.28 2 10 47.28

74 Nevada Starr CB NV 513.78 28.57 28.57 28.39 1 5 33.39 SDQ 160.00 30.04 30.04 36.43 36.43 23.10 23.10 34.10 1 5 39.10 34.76 34.76 28.24 28.24 30.76 30.76 26.58 26.58 42.81 42.81

75 Vernonia Kid C OR 520.49 41.86 1 5 46.86 54.28 54.28 44.63 1 5 49.63 32.03 2 10 42.03 41.45 41.45 22.01 22.01 32.43 32.43 31.35 31.35 37.10 8 40 77.10 36.33 1 5 41.33 27.48 1 5 32.48 44.54 1 5 49.54

76 Shaky D CB NV 548.29 36.72 36.72 35.91 35.91 51.16 51.16 39.47 39.47 57.89 57.89 46.54 46.54 45.99 2 10 55.99 46.44 46.44 44.62 44.62 41.81 1 5 46.81 42.75 42.75 38.99 1 5 43.99

77 Oh Well FCD UT 572.17 45.40 45.40 45.81 45.81 57.67 57.67 43.40 43.40 52.01 52.01 39.43 39.43 49.07 49.07 45.06 45.06 50.90 50.90 50.23 50.23 41.87 41.87 51.32 51.32

78 Sally Starr LD NV 577.16 55.80 4 20 75.80 39.73 39.73 48.94 48.94 37.32 37.32 48.36 48.36 39.39 39.39 42.90 42.90 39.13 1 5 44.13 46.84 1 5 51.84 50.01 2 10 60.01 48.86 48.86 39.88 39.88

79 Shorthorn Jim August CB CA 595.99 46.43 46.43 43.91 43.91 55.64 55.64 44.15 44.15 62.44 62.44 36.37 36.37 47.09 47.09 45.25 45.25 44.61 44.61 52.62 52.62 60.23 1 5 65.23 52.25 52.25

80 Sin City Double R LW NV 597.58 52.91 1 5 57.91 36.86 1 5 41.86 57.56 1 5 62.56 40.07 40.07 46.63 3 15 61.63 29.56 29.56 44.61 44.61 47.30 47.30 55.10 2 20 75.10 43.53 43.53 39.89 1 5 44.89 43.56 1 5 48.56

81 Nevada Skye LBW NV 644.57 40.12 40.12 41.57 41.57 58.62 4 20 78.62 59.86 9 45 104.86 55.94 1 5 60.94 37.61 37.61 46.73 46.73 64.69 64.69 41.77 41.77 44.26 44.26 37.93 37.93 45.47 45.47

82 Luscious Lorraine GD NV 646.13 49.50 49.50 47.90 47.90 60.03 60.03 44.79 44.79 59.99 2 10 69.99 43.52 1 5 48.52 55.73 55.73 61.84 1 5 66.84 49.94 49.94 51.18 51.18 45.55 45.55 51.16 1 5 56.16

83 Don Cisco CB AZ 649.08 SDQ 150.00 45.93 45.93 50.08 50.08 39.11 39.11 48.10 48.10 41.09 41.09 50.86 50.86 54.67 54.67 45.27 45.27 42.09 42.09 38.95 38.95 42.93 42.93

84 Giddy Up Gal LS CA 655.75 50.94 3 15 65.94 48.90 1 5 53.90 53.36 53.36 41.92 1 5 46.92 52.99 52.99 39.21 39.21 65.67 1 5 70.67 47.97 2 10 57.97 48.17 3 15 63.17 49.96 49.96 45.45 45.45 56.21 56.21

85 Branded Bird Shot C NV 742.87 57.01 1 5 62.01 53.93 53.93 45.17 10 55.17 41.10 1 5 46.10 58.42 2 10 68.42 28.84 28.84 54.37 1 5 59.37 40.53 1 5 45.53 40.96 10 50.96 SDQ 150.00 51.11 51.11 61.43 2 10 71.43

86 Autum Rose LSD UT 743.82 54.87 1 5 59.87 63.88 63.88 72.01 72.01 56.13 10 66.13 65.94 65.94 45.20 45.20 59.54 59.54 50.06 50.06 60.59 60.59 67.22 2 10 77.22 57.47 1 5 62.47 55.91 1 5 60.91

87 Far Country Traveler FCD NV 753.38 55.62 55.62 59.29 59.29 70.60 70.60 54.59 54.59 79.79 1 15 94.79 45.11 45.11 57.48 57.48 65.13 10 75.13 64.44 64.44 60.24 60.24 53.94 53.94 62.15 62.15

88 La Mujer Loca LFCD UT 755.85 55.47 55.47 61.69 61.69 75.91 75.91 50.79 50.79 74.77 10 84.77 51.00 51.00 64.10 64.10 58.13 58.13 63.52 63.52 66.60 66.60 48.05 48.05 65.82 10 75.82

89 Neva Metta Stranger LSS NV 812.92 78.71 78.71 73.17 1 5 78.17 107.67 1 5 112.67 51.79 51.79 65.97 65.97 45.69 45.69 54.31 1 5 59.31 63.41 1 5 68.41 49.30 49.30 60.05 3 15 75.05 67.49 1 5 72.49 55.36 55.36

90 Wrangler Bob EP NV 813.02 49.88 10 59.88 51.86 51.86 67.53 67.53 47.07 47.07 SDQ 160.00 43.81 43.81 57.02 57.02 83.92 83.92 71.27 71.27 56.89 56.89 56.49 56.49 57.28 57.28

91 Mad Dog Too EP AZ 848.57 SDQ 150.00 77.69 77.69 64.93 64.93 59.35 59.35 69.12 69.12 46.32 46.32 73.54 73.54 61.17 1 5 66.17 61.66 61.66 61.25 61.25 58.57 58.57 59.97 59.97
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Final

Alias Cat. State Time Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin

1 Kwik Thumb KC B OR 472.71 28.34 28.34 32.08 32.08 31.99 31.99 39.21 39.21 34.61 34.61 56.01 56.01 30.94 1 5 35.94 48.58 48.58 37.75 2 10 47.75 31.22 31.22 27.43 27.43 49.55 2 10 59.55

2 John Ringo BW CA 281.90 20.51 20.51 25.53 25.53 24.40 24.40 22.01 22.01 30.14 30.14 19.00 19.00 23.52 23.52 25.39 25.39 22.97 22.97 23.38 23.38 20.66 20.66 24.39 24.39

3 Clint Steele C CA 289.57 20.82 20.82 19.17 1 5 24.17 29.08 1 5 34.08 25.36 25.36 25.43 25.43 18.07 18.07 23.48 23.48 24.44 24.44 22.82 22.82 27.32 27.32 22.07 22.07 21.51 21.51

4 Penny Pepperbox C NV 316.90 25.93 25.93 27.10 27.10 28.61 28.61 24.08 24.08 29.81 29.81 23.94 23.94 26.83 26.83 28.89 28.89 25.41 25.41 27.74 27.74 23.22 23.22 25.34 25.34

5 Lash Latigo C NV 318.40 23.11 23.11 24.80 24.80 25.32 25.32 27.10 27.10 29.00 29.00 18.58 18.58 25.94 25.94 24.11 24.11 32.27 10 42.27 31.62 31.62 22.68 22.68 23.87 23.87

6 Rattlesnake Rod C NV 363.04 28.37 28.37 26.68 2 10 36.68 34.62 34.62 29.46 1 5 34.46 29.51 29.51 19.26 19.26 30.86 30.86 29.58 29.58 26.42 26.42 29.35 29.35 25.38 10 35.38 28.55 28.55

7 Calamity Annie C CA 373.03 28.05 28.05 30.98 1 5 35.98 34.02 34.02 25.09 25.09 32.55 2 10 42.55 32.93 32.93 29.51 29.51 32.30 32.30 27.59 27.59 26.84 26.84 29.44 29.44 28.73 28.73

8 Vernonia Kid C OR 520.49 41.86 1 5 46.86 54.28 54.28 44.63 1 5 49.63 32.03 2 10 42.03 41.45 41.45 22.01 22.01 32.43 32.43 31.35 31.35 37.10 8 40 77.10 36.33 1 5 41.33 27.48 1 5 32.48 44.54 1 5 49.54

9 Branded Bird Shot C NV 742.87 57.01 1 5 62.01 53.93 53.93 45.17 10 55.17 41.10 1 5 46.10 58.42 2 10 68.42 28.84 28.84 54.37 1 5 59.37 40.53 1 5 45.53 40.96 10 50.96 SDQ 150.00 51.11 51.11 61.43 2 10 71.43

10 Buck Garrett CB CA 295.66 28.10 28.10 19.92 19.92 25.10 25.10 18.90 18.90 24.34 24.34 17.24 1 5 22.24 24.21 1 15 39.21 24.08 24.08 25.75 25.75 22.47 22.47 21.25 21.25 24.30 24.3

11 Roy Eifel CB NV 401.75 31.71 31.71 31.65 31.65 34.54 34.54 29.85 29.85 36.70 36.70 29.42 29.42 34.95 34.95 41.25 41.25 34.46 34.46 33.81 33.81 30.13 30.13 33.28 33.28

12 Kenny Reds CB AZ 420.29 29.09 29.09 27.78 27.78 35.24 1 5 40.24 46.06 46.06 35.88 35.88 28.52 28.52 31.52 31.52 45.07 1 5 50.07 30.43 30.43 37.31 37.31 29.75 29.75 28.64 1 5 33.64

13 Bad Man Bob CB CA 428.24 24.48 24.48 22.95 22.95 SDQ 160.00 24.27 2 10 34.27 27.81 27.81 20.74 20.74 23.53 23.53 23.42 23.42 23.82 23.82 23.85 23.85 22.78 22.78 20.59 20.59

Nevada State Championship 2021

Category By Time Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 12Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11



14 Black Fire Opal Annie CB AZ 474.15 32.83 32.83 32.88 32.88 50.46 50.46 34.67 34.67 46.54 46.54 28.40 28.40 44.52 2 10 54.52 40.34 40.34 33.86 33.86 38.12 1 5 43.12 35.38 35.38 41.15 41.15

15 Deadeye Doug CB NV 478.02 34.53 34.53 33.76 33.76 42.60 42.60 33.40 33.40 43.42 43.42 32.53 32.53 40.77 40.77 37.15 37.15 37.27 37.27 33.92 33.92 44.45 1 15 59.45 49.22 49.22

16 Nevada Starr CB NV 513.78 28.57 28.57 28.39 1 5 33.39 SDQ 160.00 30.04 30.04 36.43 36.43 23.10 23.10 34.10 1 5 39.10 34.76 34.76 28.24 28.24 30.76 30.76 26.58 26.58 42.81 42.81

17 Shaky D CB NV 548.29 36.72 36.72 35.91 35.91 51.16 51.16 39.47 39.47 57.89 57.89 46.54 46.54 45.99 2 10 55.99 46.44 46.44 44.62 44.62 41.81 1 5 46.81 42.75 42.75 38.99 1 5 43.99

18 Shorthorn Jim August CB CA 595.99 46.43 46.43 43.91 43.91 55.64 55.64 44.15 44.15 62.44 62.44 36.37 36.37 47.09 47.09 45.25 45.25 44.61 44.61 52.62 52.62 60.23 1 5 65.23 52.25 52.25

19 Don Cisco CB AZ 649.08 SDQ 150.00 45.93 45.93 50.08 50.08 39.11 39.11 48.10 48.10 41.09 41.09 50.86 50.86 54.67 54.67 45.27 45.27 42.09 42.09 38.95 38.95 42.93 42.93

20 Holy Rider CC OR 353.99 27.81 27.81 27.17 10 37.17 30.08 30.08 28.71 28.71 35.98 35.98 22.90 22.90 29.42 29.42 31.78 31.78 28.35 28.35 26.87 26.87 26.51 26.51 28.41 28.41

21 Rustler CC CA 444.52 36.61 36.61 34.32 34.32 42.37 42.37 31.64 31.64 39.96 39.96 30.26 30.26 37.40 37.40 37.74 37.74 35.68 35.68 38.86 38.86 41.16 41.16 38.52 38.52

22 Southwest Trapper CC AB 513.48 27.67 27.67 30.30 30.30 29.82 29.82 25.09 25.09 28.91 1 5 33.91 26.60 26.60 34.66 34.66 SDQ 150.00 29.92 29.92 33.96 33.96 29.27 1 15 44.27 37.28 2 10 47.28

23 Shooting Bull D NV 342.93 23.99 23.99 34.53 34.53 27.25 27.25 24.67 24.67 32.91 32.91 20.51 20.51 27.77 3 15 42.77 25.57 10 35.57 24.30 1 5 29.30 23.52 23.52 21.55 21.55 26.36 26.36

24 Wrangler Bob EP NV 813.02 49.88 10 59.88 51.86 51.86 67.53 67.53 47.07 47.07 SDQ 160.00 43.81 43.81 57.02 57.02 83.92 83.92 71.27 71.27 56.89 56.89 56.49 56.49 57.28 57.28

25 Mad Dog Too EP AZ 848.57 SDQ 150.00 77.69 77.69 64.93 64.93 59.35 59.35 69.12 69.12 46.32 46.32 73.54 73.54 61.17 1 5 66.17 61.66 61.66 61.25 61.25 58.57 58.57 59.97 59.97

26 Hells Comin ES AZ 267.43 17.60 17.60 22.38 22.38 30.28 30.28 17.37 17.37 20.07 20.07 15.22 15.22 18.90 18.90 19.71 19.71 17.29 10 27.29 23.99 23.99 16.89 4 20 36.89 17.73 17.73

27 El Lazo ES CA 270.51 20.91 20.91 19.33 19.33 23.13 23.13 23.19 23.19 24.05 24.05 20.41 20.41 24.87 24.87 23.22 23.22 20.47 20.47 23.68 23.68 19.24 19.24 28.01 28.01

28 Dead Eye Maverick ES CA 277.79 21.36 21.36 22.43 22.43 25.61 25.61 21.02 21.02 27.31 27.31 20.27 20.27 24.19 24.19 26.48 26.48 24.24 24.24 21.68 21.68 21.46 21.46 21.74 21.74

29 Just Ace ES NV 278.70 21.07 21.07 21.48 21.48 22.43 22.43 22.43 22.43 25.88 25.88 19.45 19.45 24.67 24.67 23.62 23.62 23.31 23.31 23.57 23.57 26.90 26.90 23.89 23.89

30 Montana Prairie Dog ES NV 285.04 22.88 22.88 21.78 21.78 27.18 27.18 21.95 21.95 27.38 27.38 19.67 19.67 26.90 26.90 25.41 25.41 22.68 22.68 23.28 23.28 20.51 20.51 25.42 25.42

31 Wylie Fox Esquire ES NV 325.72 22.42 22.42 22.65 22.65 30.05 30.05 28.06 28.06 29.68 2 10 39.68 19.66 19.66 22.71 22.71 30.42 30.42 22.63 22.63 29.97 29.97 22.16 22.16 35.31 35.31

32 Big Foot Billy ES NV 349.93 29.94 29.94 25.53 25.53 27.56 27.56 22.70 22.70 38.72 38.72 24.15 24.15 28.88 28.88 34.51 34.51 23.52 23.52 32.27 32.27 20.81 1 5 25.81 36.34 36.34

33 Rowdy One ES NV 372.07 34.78 34.78 28.90 28.90 30.83 30.83 28.95 28.95 34.34 34.34 22.77 22.77 29.28 29.28 31.10 31.10 34.59 34.59 31.15 31.15 29.09 29.09 36.29 36.29

34 Ol#4 FC AZ 330.29 28.44 28.44 20.05 20.05 22.94 22.94 21.17 21.17 35.11 10 45.11 18.13 1 15 33.13 30.75 1 5 35.75 23.32 23.32 22.37 10 32.37 23.18 23.18 19.33 19.33 25.50 25.5

35 Timber FC CA 377.84 23.97 23.97 22.83 22.83 26.80 26.80 35.98 35.98 31.84 31.84 18.94 18.94 38.03 38.03 35.72 35.72 66.33 66.33 25.10 25.10 26.27 26.27 26.03 26.03

36 Oh Well FCD UT 572.17 45.40 45.40 45.81 45.81 57.67 57.67 43.40 43.40 52.01 52.01 39.43 39.43 49.07 49.07 45.06 45.06 50.90 50.90 50.23 50.23 41.87 41.87 51.32 51.32

37 Far Country Traveler FCD NV 753.38 55.62 55.62 59.29 59.29 70.60 70.60 54.59 54.59 79.79 1 15 94.79 45.11 45.11 57.48 57.48 65.13 10 75.13 64.44 64.44 60.24 60.24 53.94 53.94 62.15 62.15

38 Lone Star Gunner FCG CA 389.56 30.31 30.31 27.52 27.52 32.19 10 42.19 28.04 28.04 39.31 39.31 26.38 26.38 33.08 33.08 29.32 29.32 41.15 41.15 29.89 29.89 26.50 26.50 35.87 35.87

39 Muleskinner FCG CA 400.81 22.51 22.51 31.27 2 10 41.27 38.11 38.11 44.65 44.65 36.37 36.37 24.41 24.41 34.10 34.10 29.98 29.98 29.82 29.82 32.57 32.57 38.53 38.53 28.49 28.49

40 Wooden Nichols FCG UT 413.01 34.81 34.81 31.79 31.79 34.83 34.83 36.94 36.94 46.24 46.24 28.41 28.41 33.90 33.90 38.98 38.98 30.54 30.54 34.01 34.01 27.83 27.83 34.73 34.73

41 Grubster FN CA 292.45 21.30 1 5 26.30 22.38 22.38 28.00 28.00 23.00 23.00 26.70 26.70 19.50 19.50 27.57 27.57 23.82 23.82 22.89 22.89 21.33 21.33 19.54 19.54 26.42 1 5 31.42

42 Hardtack Henry FN MT 297.85 25.59 25.59 22.58 22.58 26.69 2 10 36.69 22.59 22.59 24.28 24.28 18.40 18.40 24.16 1 5 29.16 24.24 24.24 22.50 22.50 21.01 1 5 26.01 20.26 1 5 25.26 20.55 20.55

43 Big Bad Blaine FN CA 311.87 23.78 23.78 23.11 1 5 28.11 31.49 31.49 24.43 24.43 28.82 28.82 19.49 19.49 26.49 26.49 28.39 10 38.39 23.84 23.84 20.72 20.72 22.20 22.20 24.11 24.11

44 Tall In The Saddle FN NV 315.49 19.51 19.51 20.65 20.65 29.98 29.98 20.64 20.64 40.18 40.18 17.37 17.37 21.56 21.56 25.10 25.10 23.33 4 20 43.33 24.01 24.01 20.41 20.41 32.75 32.75

45 Till M Under FN CA 384.99 27.71 27.71 24.59 1 5 29.59 42.24 1 5 47.24 39.86 1 15 54.86 30.87 30.87 23.38 23.38 29.54 29.54 32.75 32.75 29.64 29.64 22.99 22.99 27.76 27.76 28.66 28.66

46 Sandstone Drifter FN NV 424.47 30.27 30.27 34.13 34.13 35.87 2 10 45.87 27.03 27.03 31.56 31.56 33.75 2 10 43.75 32.72 32.72 29.18 29.18 32.79 32.79 36.57 2 10 46.57 37.89 37.89 32.71 32.71

47 Surveyor Tanner FN CA 456.88 37.46 37.46 31.62 31.62 38.12 1 5 43.12 33.08 33.08 35.58 2 10 45.58 29.75 29.75 40.45 1 5 45.45 36.16 36.16 34.32 34.32 54.42 54.42 30.28 30.28 35.64 35.64

48 Gawd Awful G AZ 306.64 20.80 20.80 23.49 1 5 28.49 21.21 21.21 22.15 22.15 25.49 4 20 45.49 16.75 1 5 21.75 28.61 28.61 23.29 10 33.29 20.29 20.29 22.54 22.54 19.33 19.33 22.69 22.69

49 Nasty Nels G NV 339.53 24.50 24.50 23.19 1 5 28.19 27.02 27.02 24.90 1 5 29.90 32.74 1 5 37.74 19.40 19.40 28.66 28.66 27.75 27.75 29.80 29.80 30.66 1 5 35.66 21.98 21.98 23.93 1 5 28.93

50 Tapatio G CA 376.08 27.58 27.58 33.50 33.50 32.22 32.22 28.75 28.75 34.24 1 5 39.24 26.30 26.30 35.51 1 5 40.51 31.63 31.63 26.63 26.63 26.91 26.91 28.86 28.86 28.95 1 5 33.95

51 High Road G NV 463.74 31.44 31.44 32.60 32.60 79.08 79.08 35.01 35.01 43.99 43.99 28.75 28.75 33.07 33.07 35.25 35.25 35.28 35.28 31.92 31.92 38.57 38.57 33.78 1 5 38.78

52 Etta Mae GD AZ 339.06 24.85 24.85 23.21 23.21 29.41 29.41 24.01 24.01 32.47 32.47 22.20 22.20 29.78 1 15 44.78 27.92 27.92 30.40 30.40 26.62 26.62 23.67 23.67 24.52 1 5 29.52

53 Luscious Lorraine GD NV 646.13 49.50 49.50 47.90 47.90 60.03 60.03 44.79 44.79 59.99 2 10 69.99 43.52 1 5 48.52 55.73 55.73 61.84 1 5 66.84 49.94 49.94 51.18 51.18 45.55 45.55 51.16 1 5 56.16

54 Nevada Skye LBW NV 644.57 40.12 40.12 41.57 41.57 58.62 4 20 78.62 59.86 9 45 104.86 55.94 1 5 60.94 37.61 37.61 46.73 46.73 64.69 64.69 41.77 41.77 44.26 44.26 37.93 37.93 45.47 45.47

55 Sassy Kitty LD CA 493.57 43.80 43.80 38.47 38.47 44.33 44.33 37.28 37.28 47.31 47.31 30.64 30.64 46.75 46.75 40.96 1 5 45.96 39.17 39.17 43.70 43.70 38.40 38.40 37.76 37.76

56 Sally Starr LD NV 577.16 55.80 4 20 75.80 39.73 39.73 48.94 48.94 37.32 37.32 48.36 48.36 39.39 39.39 42.90 42.90 39.13 1 5 44.13 46.84 1 5 51.84 50.01 2 10 60.01 48.86 48.86 39.88 39.88

57 Katie Lawless LF AZ 447.36 43.74 43.74 35.32 2 10 45.32 39.39 1 5 44.39 31.78 31.78 40.21 1 5 45.21 27.47 27.47 32.53 32.53 35.63 35.63 39.17 39.17 33.01 33.01 37.17 37.17 31.94 31.94

58 Ruby Rain LFC CA 366.00 26.10 26.10 28.05 28.05 32.07 32.07 28.66 28.66 36.98 36.98 22.38 22.38 31.62 31.62 33.43 33.43 33.26 1 5 38.26 30.44 30.44 27.66 27.66 30.35 30.35

59 La Mujer Loca LFCD UT 755.85 55.47 55.47 61.69 61.69 75.91 75.91 50.79 50.79 74.77 10 84.77 51.00 51.00 64.10 64.10 58.13 58.13 63.52 63.52 66.60 66.60 48.05 48.05 65.82 10 75.82

60 Runamuck Kate LG NV 355.59 27.25 27.25 24.87 24.87 32.30 32.30 25.46 25.46 34.40 34.40 22.79 22.79 26.83 1 5 31.83 31.70 31.70 28.46 1 5 33.46 28.69 28.69 24.38 24.38 38.46 38.46

61 Ramblin' Rose LP AZ 405.28 41.77 41.77 33.56 33.56 40.48 40.48 31.48 31.48 37.39 37.39 24.99 24.99 31.38 31.38 33.55 33.55 30.50 30.50 36.42 36.42 31.92 31.92 31.84 31.84

62 Not So Dead Eye Maverick LS CA 311.68 25.98 25.98 24.10 24.10 29.56 29.56 22.35 22.35 35.76 35.76 19.94 19.94 25.49 25.49 29.21 1 5 34.21 24.53 24.53 22.92 22.92 23.23 23.23 23.61 23.61

63 Giddy Up Gal LS CA 655.75 50.94 3 15 65.94 48.90 1 5 53.90 53.36 53.36 41.92 1 5 46.92 52.99 52.99 39.21 39.21 65.67 1 5 70.67 47.97 2 10 57.97 48.17 3 15 63.17 49.96 49.96 45.45 45.45 56.21 56.21

64 Autum Rose LSD UT 743.82 54.87 1 5 59.87 63.88 63.88 72.01 72.01 56.13 10 66.13 65.94 65.94 45.20 45.20 59.54 59.54 50.06 50.06 60.59 60.59 67.22 2 10 77.22 57.47 1 5 62.47 55.91 1 5 60.91

65 Alberta Annie LSS AB 325.63 28.59 28.59 26.31 26.31 28.75 28.75 23.27 23.27 31.52 31.52 21.42 21.42 36.61 36.61 27.32 27.32 25.31 25.31 25.66 25.66 23.28 23.28 27.59 27.59

66 Irish Eyes LSS CA 347.82 28.35 28.35 25.76 25.76 35.93 35.93 39.87 39.87 30.70 30.70 19.84 19.84 27.25 27.25 27.21 1 5 32.21 31.78 31.78 26.17 26.17 24.45 24.45 25.51 25.51

67 Blazing Betsy LSS NV 381.34 27.42 27.42 27.49 27.49 35.68 35.68 28.77 28.77 32.64 32.64 24.81 24.81 31.67 31.67 33.33 33.33 28.88 28.88 39.36 39.36 31.02 10 41.02 30.27 30.27

68 Neva Metta Stranger LSS NV 812.92 78.71 78.71 73.17 1 5 78.17 107.67 1 5 112.67 51.79 51.79 65.97 65.97 45.69 45.69 54.31 1 5 59.31 63.41 1 5 68.41 49.30 49.30 60.05 3 15 75.05 67.49 1 5 72.49 55.36 55.36

69 Sin City Double R LW NV 597.58 52.91 1 5 57.91 36.86 1 5 41.86 57.56 1 5 62.56 40.07 40.07 46.63 3 15 61.63 29.56 29.56 44.61 44.61 47.30 47.30 55.10 2 20 75.10 43.53 43.53 39.89 1 5 44.89 43.56 1 5 48.56

70 Reverend Leadslinga S AZ 244.56 22.74 22.74 18.12 18.12 20.35 20.35 16.88 10 26.88 25.54 25.54 15.49 15.49 19.22 19.22 21.48 21.48 21.03 21.03 17.93 17.93 17.61 17.61 18.17 18.17

71 Quickly Downunder S NV 246.24 21.18 21.18 18.65 18.65 19.83 19.83 23.83 23.83 23.20 23.20 16.64 16.64 21.17 21.17 24.26 24.26 18.84 18.84 20.89 20.89 17.42 17.42 20.33 20.33

72 Sinful S CA 251.38 23.14 1 5 28.14 18.66 18.66 22.57 22.57 17.60 17.60 23.01 23.01 17.78 17.78 28.58 28.58 21.94 21.94 18.70 18.70 18.58 18.58 17.51 17.51 18.31 18.31



73 Champ S AZ 276.66 22.07 22.07 20.85 20.85 29.11 29.11 23.48 23.48 26.05 26.05 17.55 17.55 22.53 22.53 24.93 24.93 21.63 21.63 20.58 20.58 21.00 21.00 26.88 26.88

74 Sgt. Maj. O'Donnell SD CA 318.57 24.24 24.24 23.05 23.05 26.00 26.00 34.30 34.30 28.54 28.54 19.83 19.83 30.10 30.10 28.99 28.99 26.30 26.30 26.94 26.94 23.36 23.36 26.92 26.92

75 Aimless Lee SD CA 343.31 27.06 27.06 21.91 1 5 26.91 28.37 28.37 25.56 1 5 30.56 29.90 1 5 34.90 20.99 20.99 25.54 25.54 32.16 32.16 32.42 1 5 37.42 25.90 1 5 30.90 24.79 24.79 23.71 23.71

76 Buxton Lookout SD OR 407.77 32.64 32.64 32.73 32.73 36.49 1 5 41.49 31.34 31.34 41.36 41.36 27.85 27.85 32.82 32.82 36.78 36.78 34.71 34.71 33.46 33.46 30.25 30.25 32.34 32.34

77 Two Gun Sam SD CA 416.23 33.02 33.02 32.52 32.52 37.58 37.58 30.69 30.69 40.18 40.18 27.60 27.60 36.78 36.78 31.17 31.17 39.34 39.34 37.92 37.92 31.96 31.96 37.47 37.47

78 Crosscreek SG CA 311.01 31.45 31.45 23.39 1 5 28.39 26.12 26.12 27.21 27.21 26.43 26.43 20.84 20.84 25.54 25.54 31.89 31.89 23.75 23.75 21.95 21.95 24.21 24.21 23.23 23.23

79 Fairbanks Sam SG TX 342.23 24.35 24.35 23.84 23.84 27.65 27.65 23.57 23.57 28.55 28.55 19.56 19.56 24.14 24.14 25.98 25.98 25.55 25.55 26.70 2 20 46.70 27.08 3 15 42.08 30.26 30.26

80 Crotchety Old Grouch SG OR 355.15 22.42 22.42 23.13 1 15 38.13 26.17 26.17 30.44 1 5 35.44 27.50 27.50 22.23 10 32.23 30.78 30.78 26.97 1 5 31.97 26.12 26.12 30.37 30.37 22.03 22.03 31.99 31.99

81 Major M.D. Driver SG NV 394.19 25.13 25.13 24.74 24.74 27.94 1 5 32.94 27.43 27.43 31.55 31.55 21.29 21.29 27.50 27.50 29.65 29.65 26.91 26.91 28.38 28.38 47.40 9 45 92.40 26.27 26.27

82 Dead Lee SG NV 466.31 31.97 31.97 36.85 1 5 41.85 43.10 43.10 33.76 33.76 37.44 37.44 28.01 28.01 41.28 41.28 45.41 45.41 39.58 1 5 44.58 36.15 36.15 41.40 41.40 41.36 41.36

83 Yup Lose SG CA 475.19 31.34 31.34 32.75 32.75 38.31 38.31 37.12 37.12 43.27 43.27 33.44 1 5 38.44 32.37 32.37 33.93 10 43.93 35.79 35.79 30.86 30.86 33.83 10 43.83 57.18 10 67.18

84 Bloody Dave Stout SS AZ 393.16 31.65 31.65 32.09 32.09 34.05 34.05 28.86 28.86 39.52 39.52 27.35 27.35 35.82 35.82 33.33 1 5 38.33 32.62 32.62 33.33 33.33 29.62 29.62 29.92 29.92

85 Jeremiah Jonathan SS NV 428.96 21.96 21.96 21.97 21.97 25.69 25.69 28.55 28.55 SDQ 160.00 19.18 19.18 23.05 23.05 28.80 28.80 23.43 23.43 23.02 23.02 25.77 1 5 30.77 22.54 22.54

86 Renegade Rob SS NV 471.15 32.05 32.05 32.38 32.38 38.75 2 10 48.75 33.59 33.59 37.30 1 5 42.30 24.91 1 5 29.91 35.51 35.51 71.05 10 81.05 36.11 36.11 29.78 29.78 30.18 30.18 34.54 1 5 39.54

87 Maddog Mark W CA 270.83 20.24 20.24 19.41 19.41 23.88 23.88 20.14 20.14 25.23 25.23 19.15 19.15 23.76 23.76 22.75 22.75 24.34 24.34 23.53 1 5 28.53 20.50 20.50 22.90 22.9

88 Wild Okie Dokie W CA 335.37 21.62 21.62 23.65 23.65 32.06 1 5 37.06 24.15 24.15 26.47 1 5 31.47 18.83 18.83 29.42 29.42 30.83 10 40.83 26.02 26.02 25.98 25.98 24.11 24.11 32.23 32.23

89 Dookie W NV 359.00 45.20 7 35 80.20 23.74 23.74 23.81 23.81 20.60 20.60 27.59 27.59 17.74 17.74 28.16 1 5 33.16 25.45 25.45 21.69 21.69 26.38 26.38 19.63 19.63 29.01 2 10 39.01

90 RIP W NV 380.88 24.10 24.10 23.86 1 5 28.86 32.06 32.06 22.76 22.76 30.85 30.85 25.50 1 15 40.50 43.73 43.73 28.84 1 5 33.84 26.07 3 15 41.07 26.41 26.41 24.87 1 5 29.87 26.83 26.83

91 Beaver W NV 445.35 18.58 18.58 18.55 18.55 22.58 22.58 53.39 53.39 22.69 22.69 16.58 16.58 20.99 20.99 24.20 24.20 19.11 19.11 21.23 21.23 SDQ 150.00 57.45 57.45

CLEAN SHOOTERS

ALIAS Cat State

Quickly Downunder S

N

V

El Lazo ES

C

A

Champ S AZ

Dead Eye Maverick ES

C

A

Just Ace ES

N

V

John Ringo BW

C

A

Montana Prairie Dog ES

N

V

Penny Pepperbox C

N

V

Sgt. Maj. O'Donnell SD

C

A

Alberta Annie

LS

S

A

B

Rowdy One ES

N

V

Timber FC

C

A

Roy Eifel CB

N

V

Ramblin' Rose LP AZ

Wooden Nichols

FC

G

U

T

Two Gun Sam SD

C

A

Rustler CC

C

A

Oh Well

FC

D

U

T


